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NAME

Williams, Walter Ray Jr

Richgels, Jeffrey
Adcock, Tom
McDowell, Marc
Marsala, John L
Ventura, Sam
Nimke, Jeff S
Learn, Robert Jr
Hunter, Brad
Aemisegger, Curtis
Thomas, Pete L
Britton, Jeff
Harrington, Craig
Rakauskas, Dennis
Slezak, Tom
Kelly, Bob

Kjell, Todd M
Janz, Joe
Bellinger, Jeffrey
Carter, Samuel
Smith, Glenn
Deh, Marty
Myers, Timothy
Cooper, David
Rumbaugh, Paul Il
Zicha, Gregg
Wittkowske, John
Valdovino, Ray
Carter, Thomas
Gardner, Ronald
Lehman, Roger
Rice, Rob

Smallwood, Michael L

Regan, Timothy P
Banks, William
Milton, Tom W
Mellinger, Duane
Garcia, Felix Jr
Pollard, Ronald Sr
Posnanski, Henry
Yarbrough, Tony
Calyore, Steve
Myers, Gregory S
Robinson, Jerome
Dreibelbis, Ted
Little, Robert M
Nichols, William
Suess, Thomas
Haney, Bubba
Maccarone, Sam
Schaub, Walter L Il
Traber, Darryl
Abboud, Richard
Havlish, Thomas
McHugh, Mike R
Kouts, Dennis
Herrington, Donald
Kucera, Dave
Roberts, Edward Jr
Goergen, James P
Young, William
Goergen, Rick

Page: 1

Hometown

Oxford, FL
Oregon, WI
Forsyth, IL

Black River Falls, WI
St Louis, MO
Norwich, NY
Appleton, WI

New Port Richey, FL
Keller, TX

Sun City West, AZ
Oklahoma City, OK
Kennewick, WA
Eagle Mountain, UT
Apopka, FL
Sullivan, MO
Dayton, OH
Roscoe, IL
Beaver Dam, WI
Columbia, SC

Ben Lomond, CA
New York, NY

San Jose, CA
Milwaukie, OR
Pensacola, FL
Stafford, VA

Glen Ellyn, IL
Shorewood, WI
Sacramento, CA
Aurora, IL

Troy, NY
Richland, WA
Sunnyside, WA
Shawnee, KS
East Northport, NY
Laurel Hill, NC
Bradenton, FL
Aurora, CO
Parker, CO
Versailles, IN
Milwaukee, WI
Rogersville, MO
Naples, FL
Thornton, CO
Newhall, CA
Kennewick, WA
Prescott Valley, AZ
Bella Vista, AR
Broken Arrow, OK
College Station, TX
Williamstown, NJ
Schaumburg, IL
Waterford, WI
Omaha, NE

Coon Rapids, MN
Keller, TX
Lewisburg, OH
Ballston Lake, NY
Urbandale, IA
Braintree, MA
Sanford, MI
Cortland, NY
Midland, Ml

Entries Winnings

200
200
200
200
100
200
200
50
90
100
200
30
80
40
50
50
25
80
60
20
60
60
20
50
50
30
50
60
50
50
20
20
50
20
50
10
30
10
20
40
24
50
25
10
50
45
50
50
100
50
20
20
40
25
10
26
20
10
10
100
8
20

$3,975.00
$3,105.00
$2,112.50
$1,940.00
$1,390.00
$1,390.00
$1,377.50
$980.00
$800.00
$775.00
$610.00
$480.00
$467.50
$420.00
$402.50
$400.00
$385.00
$355.00
$345.00
$342.50
$325.00
$320.00
$320.00
$317.50
$305.00
$305.00
$282.50
$270.00
$265.00
$262.50
$260.00
$260.00
$255.00
$250.00
$235.00
$235.00
$230.00
$225.00
$225.00
$225.00
$225.00
$215.00
$210.00
$210.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$197.50
$195.00
$195.00
$185.00
$185.00
$175.00
$175.00
$175.00
$165.00
$160.00
$160.00
$160.00
$155.00
$155.00
$145.00

T3

236
223
205
221
195
235
199
225
237
198
180
212
189
222
198
218
202
181
216
210
201
183
194
203
190
233
215
191
211
198
185
190
176
191
216
197
216
247
187
222
200
174
232
288
169
202
170
211
213
200
176
212
237
196
234
213
224
213
190
182
279
184

T2

223
225
228
220
235
180
195
238
194
188
185
225
187
216
199
192
213
221
197
215
186
213
216
195
192
199
178
176
194
199
226
215
233
234
172
248
214
209
217
174
182
225
189
202
195
211
191
180
166
182
213
178
175
206
205
186
204
206
225
178
236
205

T1

212
189
174
173
192
200
188
206
189
212
201
191
225
176
188
183
221
162
133
222
204
196
207
166
176
183
210
193
150
172
211
204
168
216
191
198
163
236
215
201
234
179
195
215
231
159
259
151
151
178
216
225
217
194
246
179
157
234
193
166
186
200
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NAME

Minier, Rick
Hood, John

Hunt, Richard L
Kennedy, Jerry
Painter, Kerry
Pencak, Jim
Stefanik, Patrick
Lawrence, Robert S
Lever, Ryan
Engelkes, Joseph A
Hommes, John M
Husted, Dave
Vertigan, Gerald
Lewin, Rick
McCordic, Pete
Skidmore, Gary
Trumbetas, Thomas
Taylor, David

Del Cerro, Mark R Sr
Dotson, Thomas Il
Sasaki, Dan
Tinsley, Brian
Wyrick, Jerry
Zdelar, Frank
Adkins, Tony

Krol, Edward
Prein, Jeffrey
Boresch, Lennie J Jr
Firzak, Mike
Loeffler, Travis C
Winger, Ron
Crackenberger, Craig
Jonas, Ron L
Stellick, Wayne J
Yantiss, Rick
Ginter, Gerry J
Harvey, Robert
Jones, Terry
Lauterbach, Ervin
Marks, Michael A
Slater, Barry
Wilson, Larry
Bailey, Rick
Gibson, Thomas
Hadley, Gary
Hurtt, David M
Knapp, Jeffrey
Scheiwer, Bill
Tabaka, Paul G
Brummel, Bob
Meeker, William
Besser, Kevin
Cockburn, Bruce
Delawski, William
Downer, Robert
Hara, Rick
Iredale, Kenneth
Partridge, Joseph
Perry, Rick
Carter, Tom
Ochal, Wayne A
Wood, Danny
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Hometown

Houston, TX
Georgetown, TX
Valparaiso, IN
Oakland, CA
Henderson, NV
Milton, PA
Williamsville, NY
Del Valle, TX
Muskego, WI
Cedar Falls, IA
Crystal, MN
Milwaukie, OR
Yorba Linda, CA
Edgerton, WI
Katy, TX
Albuquerque, NM
Broomall, PA
Seminole, FL
Hayward, CA
Southfield, MI
Rodeo, CA

Live Oak, CA
Ellsworth, IL
Rocky Mount, NC
Port Orange, FL
Tinley Park, IL
Stoughton, WI
Kenosha, WI
Amherst, NY
Manchester, TN
Henderson, NV
Hoffman Estates, IL
LaPorte, IN
Denver, CO
Swanton, OH
Roselle, IL
Boise, ID
Florissant, MO
Gallatin, TN
Dripping Springs, TX
Locust, NC
Detroit, Ml
Sharpsville, IN
Daytona Beach, FL
Santa Fe, NM
Lafayette, IN
Bellevue, WA
Venetia, PA
Sacramento, CA
Orange City, IA
Cridersville, OH
Decatur, IL
Chatham, ON
Williston Park, NY
Rochester, MN
Arlington Heights, IL
Banbury,
Chattanooga, TN
Kalispell, MT
Columbus, OH
Hamburg, NY
Beaverton, Ml

Entries Winnings

20
20
100
10
30
40
10
10
20
75
15
15
10
55
10
20
10
40
20
4
10
5
5
10
27
10
-
30
10
20
14
10
15
20
10
10
10
10
20
10
19
30
15
10
10
9
10
10
10
10
10
5
5
20
10
10
12
10
10
10
25
18

$140.00
$125.00
$125.00
$125.00
$125.00
$125.00
$125.00
$120.00
$120.00
$117.50
$115.00
$115.00
$115.00
$110.00
$110.00
$105.00
$105.00
$102.50
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$95.00
$95.00
$95.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$87.50
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$80.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$67.50
$65.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00

T3

204
183
169
202
204
188
211
230
224
184
204
216
192
176
202
258
224
182
166
222
241
211
210
195
183
206
204
179
195
186
192
188
200
248
223
201
180
182
191
178
191
174
191
192
182
183
213
212
201
161
197
195
179
198
190
190
202
174
195
197
181
195

T2

205
190
181
205
171
168
223
228
179
162
204
187
226
190
225
182
193
189
236
233
178
211
182
223
181
221
222
189
229
212
208
181
180
168
183
185
212
223
184
179
188
198
226
213
188
224
170
180
182
191
200
202
220
194
219
203
181
198
178
183
185
182

T1

142
192
201
221
207
232
181
186
199
210
179
180
173
178
186
173
178
212
226
246
199
204
201
202
181
184
184
187
178
198
151
202
198
171
186
187
221
176
159
215
189
163
125
195
172
197
175
195
182
222
180
192
202
158
191
190
156
175
211
199
178
167



2024 USBC Open Championships - SixtyPlusTeamReverse PTF Winners

Printed: 8/13/2024 2:50:40 PM

NAME

Anadilla, Aris C
Atkinson, Johnny M
Churchey, Tony L
Duryee, William
Martin, Stevan A
Mastrella, John
McCollum, Steve
Merrill, David
Newkirk, Dwayne
Reed, Robert Sr
Schrapp, Ken
Sevous, Ernest
Stewart, Kevin
Strano, Michael
Webb, Mike
Brown, Robert
Hendrix, David
Leclair, Roger
Lehman, Gene H
Manwill, Wayne
Staal, Daniel
Crabtree, Roscoe
Looman, Ronald
Povlitzki, Jeffrey
Freeman, David
Lutz, Jack
Morgan, Gary
Peterson, Jace
Shullek, Joseph
Vernon, Mitch A
Goebel, Bryan
Johns, Pat
Lathrop, Todd
Lorfeld, Lance
McGraw, Robert M Sr
Miyamoto, Daniel
Mora, Luis
Morrison, Jeffery A
Murner, Mike D
Olynyk, David
Ortega, Rennie
Porter, Lawrence
Samelak, Jay
Strell, Larry J
Suma, Jeffrey Sr
Williams, Charles
Canales, Randy
Clark, Timothy L
Jackson, Rickie
Maher, James W
Nusbaum, Keith
Traber, Dale R
Vidad, Paula L
Wiemer, Steve
Willis, Nelson Jr
Nerona, Miles
Barron, Douglass L
Buxbaum, Jane
Campbell, Barry
Chavez, Carl
Chrapczynski, Kenneth
Ciufo, Joseph J
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Hometown

Bakersfield, CA
Trafford, AL
Madison, AL
Adelanto, CA
Port Saint Lucie, FL
Rochester, NY
Cleburne, TX
Panama City, FL
Meridian, ID
Weed, CA

St Louis Park, MN
Columbus, OH
Lake Stevens, WA
Austin, TX
Boulder City, NV
Cody, WY
Sparta, MO
Clackamas, OR
Lizella, GA
Florence, MT
Chehalis, WA
Kokomo, IN
Oakland, ME
Kansas City, KS
Rochester, MN
Chico, CA
Henderson, NV
Ocala, FL
Conway, SC
Olympia, WA
Shawnee, KS
Seatac, WA
Colchester, CT
University PI, WA
McKinney, TX
Mililani, HI
Lawndale, CA
Gainesville, GA
Santa Rosa, CA
Rosemount, MN
Cooper City, FL
Whitesboro, NY
Greensboro, NC
Eastlake, OH
Clarkston, Ml

Las Vegas, NV
Burlington, WI

N Las Vegas, NV
Independence, MO
Saint Charles, MO
Temperance, Ml
Cedarburg, WI
Sun City, CA
Springfield, MO
Belle Glade, FL
New Westminster, BC
Flower Mound, TX
Pewaukee, WI
Forsyth, MT
Albuquerque, NM
Clermont, FL
Georgetown, DE

Entries Winnings

2 $50.00
10 $50.00
20 $50.00
10 $50.00
5 $50.00
7 $50.00
10 $50.00
10 $50.00
10 $50.00
10 $50.00
10 $50.00
20 $50.00
10 $50.00
5 $50.00
10 $50.00
19 $45.00
10 $45.00
20 $45.00
5 $45.00
14 $45.00
6 $45.00
20 $42.50
40 $42.50
10 $42.50
20 $40.00
4 $40.00
10 $40.00
10 $40.00
6 $40.00
20 $40.00
40 $35.00
10 $35.00
47 $35.00
10 $35.00
8 $35.00
10 $35.00
5 $35.00
5 $35.00
10 $35.00
20 $35.00
10 $35.00
26 $35.00
5 $35.00
20 $35.00
5 $35.00
5 $35.00
5 $30.00
5 $30.00
5 $30.00
20 $30.00
25 $30.00
10 $30.00
5 $30.00
50 $30.00
9 $30.00
5 $27.50
4 $25.00
5 $25.00
10 $25.00
10 $25.00
5 $25.00
2 $25.00

T3

202
180
215
190
182
152
199
172
212
181
208
144
222
202
188
191
171
171
227
203
222
170
170
204
203
182
168
211
214
180
173
209
166
177
217
173
189
157
184
226
189
158
196
189
179
185
182
232
167
214
164
180
180
199
206
181
154
166
147
168
138
194

T2

227
186
163
200
191
191
178
185
167
191
207
200
167
187
182
173
218
188
215
182
201
157
170
166
178
201
191
216
207
217
173
194
197
221
215
223
196
191
190
178
191
257
185
167
187
187
195
187
197
177
192
212
235
138
188
220
192
201
188
170
162
155

T1

186
214
181
191
204
211
164
213
177
212
165
222
135
215
216
168
180
182
204
170
191
166
225
212
162
167
157
157
149
147
204
159
211
189
142
197
177
204
180
195
200
183
182
214
178
177
145
143
173
166
173
186
172
189
152
167
151
193
155
193
192
173
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NAME

Clayton, John W
Crowell, Perry D IlI
Crowley, Jeffry A
Davis, George
Demeny, Gary
Floen, Brian
Gallwitz, David
Godinez, David
Halas, Paul
Hanke, Kurt a
Hata, John
Hatmaker, Scott
Henderson, Bob
Hrouda, William Jr
Juliano, Anthony
Lewis, David Paul
Mielens, Paul M
Mitchell, Dave
Motter, Thomas
Oswalt, Leland B
Peterson, Jeffrey
Poelzer, Clark
Pringle, William
Snyder, Steven
Spanos, Thomas
Sullivan, Richard F
Theberge, Rick
Walker, Larry Jr
Wolfe, Greg
Brobson, Gary
Clayton, Terry E
Cleveland, Ronald D
Day, Jeffery

Dias, Mike

Dixon, Ron P
Fields, Lonnie
Flaherty, James
Freeman, John C
Keltgen, Myron
Maloy, John
Marsh, Garrad
Mellinger, David
Payne, Michael R
Schuld, Ray
Smith, Dennis
Solesbee, Donald K
Spellman, Jay
Tierson, Duane
Welburn, Dru
Drakes, Luis
Dudley, Michael W
Wilson, Mandy

Armstrong, Thomas M Sr

Auerbach, Craig
Axtman, Michael B
Banovic, Paul
Basinger, Todd

Bejar, Jay Jr

Bennett, Delbert L
Bernhardt, David A Sr
Bradwell, Joe

Brown, Andrew A

Page: 4

Hometown

Madera, CA
Hoquiam, WA
Evansville, IN
Morris Plains, NJ
Sun City, AZ
Rochester, MN
Beach Park, IL
Redondo Beach, CA
Beaver Falls, PA
Altoona, WI

Ewa Beach, HI
Winchester, CA
San Diego, CA
Dickinson, ND
Coral Springs, FL
Mt. Pleasant, Ml
Menomonie, WI
New Prague, MN
Murphy, NC
Bellefontaine, OH
Las Vegas, NV
Arden Hills, MN

Inver Grove Heights, MN

North Canton, OH
Chesterfield Twp., Ml
Vista, CA

Brook Park, OH
Somerset, NJ
Benton City, WA
North Canton, OH
Lafayette, IN
Woodbury, MN
Helotes, TX
Lafayette, CO
Lake Worth, FL
Redford, Ml
Auburn, NE
Loveland, CO
Watertown, SD
Middletown, NY
Modesto, CA
Lusby, MD
Jacksonville, AR
Billings, MT
Knoxville, TN
Enterprise, AL
Gresham, OR

El Paso, TX
Mount Kisco, NY
Laurel, MD
Meridian, ID
Dayton, OH
Pensacola, FL
Crawfordville, FL
Byron, MN

Burr Ridge, IL
Pandora, OH

Los Angeles, CA
Albion, ID
Macomb, Mi
Miami Gardens, FL
Rocklin, CA

Entries Winnings

5 $25.00
1 $25.00
3 $25.00
2 $25.00
10 $25.00
5 $25.00
2 $25.00
4 $25.00
1 $25.00
3 $25.00
10 $25.00
3 $25.00
3 $25.00
2 $25.00
10 $25.00
5 $25.00
10 $25.00
5 $25.00
3 $25.00
2 $25.00
10 $25.00
25 $25.00
1 $25.00
6 $25.00
2 $25.00
2 $25.00
10 $25.00
10 $25.00
10 $25.00
10 $20.00
4 $20.00
10 $20.00
10 $20.00
20 $20.00
5 $20.00
10 $20.00
2 $20.00
112 $20.00
2 $20.00
5 $20.00
40 $20.00
10 $20.00
10 $20.00
2 $20.00
4 $20.00
4 $20.00
4 $20.00
10 $20.00
40 $20.00
2 $17.50
5 $17.50
3 $17.50
20 $10.00
20 $10.00
5 $10.00
4 $10.00
1 $10.00
2 $10.00
10 $10.00
10 $10.00
5 $10.00

2 $10.00

T3

171
202
169
163
209
205
158
163
180
171
171
202
190
151
205
151
192
181
175
170
160
167
215
172
156
168
175
178
185
179
199
180
173
180
191
186
178
200
188
177
149
189
257
190
201
181
212
188
167
220
160
181
166
180
214
162
181
186
171
231
182
195

T2

166
183
167
148
161
222
170
194
193
190
165
202
188
183
142
180
178
180
141
179
175
172
231
151
148
212
181
157
158
207
199
179
188
171
183
192
230
146
197
185
190
169
178
172
196
188
222
199
171
191
203
166
143
183
158
173
202
181
173
147
164
207

T1

169
203
168
178
227
205
157
199
160
224
176
221
200
214
188
214
153
195
178
167
209
197
183
205
187
130
192
190
245
186
171
150
162
155
188
152
171
181
135
168
166
153
156
114
127
156
126
159
176
172
167
174
149
154
133
155
160
154
190
184
167
193
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NAME

Bryars, Gaston
Campbell, Odis
Cernicky, William B
Clark, Floyd
Collier, Eric
Cooper, Brian
Crane, Wayne
Dahlberg, Mark C
DiBernardo, Mark S Sr
Dickinson, Jeffrey
Dimuzio, Kevin
Domanski, Andy
Durham, Randy
Edwards, Raymond
Forsberg, Garth
Frankel, Craig
Gallegos, Richard
Ganduglia, Mark
Halida, Terry

Hall, Bruce

Hart, Joseph
Harvey, Maurice
Hickey, Pete
Hickman, Dwayne
Highsmith, Samuel N
Hintze, Kent
Hudson, Grant
Hutchings, Robert
Jacobson, Ron L
Jakubowski, Stephen
Johnson, Lloyd IlI
Keel, Larry

Kimura, Wayne

La Riviere, Scott
Lake, Tim

Lee, Patton
Locastro, John T
McNerney, Thomas J
Metzler, Dave M
Meyer, Dean
Modglin, Timothy W
Morrissey, Richard
Mueller, John
Narvarte, Eduardo D
Neumann, Bill

Ng, Raymond Sr
Nitta, Ross
Norman, Tom
Nunally, Merrill

O Neal, Scott
Parks, Brian E
Pero, Daniel S
Petrlich, John
Polak, Cheryl
Price, Lincoln W
Reinke, Tim

Reyes, Dave A |
Rosenthal, Jason
Skaggs, Randy
Spellman, Henry L
Speziale, Jim
Stritesky, Lee

Page: 5

Hometown

Paso Robles, CA
Cleveland, OH
Oak Lawn, IL
Robinson, IL
Bixby, OK
Henderson, NV
San Jose, CA
Arvada, CO

San Martin, CA
Pt. Huron, Ml
Kathleen, GA
Glendale Hts., IL
Cohutta, GA
Grand Rapids, M
Oakley, CA
Highland Park, IL
Santa Fe, NM
San Mateo, CA
Chippewa Fls, WI
Southboro, MA
Mayfield, KY
Houston, TX
Kentwood, Ml
Akron, OH

Falls Church, VA
Estherville, 1A
Walla Walla, WA
Marshall, Mi
Jupiter, FL
Kimball, Ml

E Wenatchee, WA
Huntsville, AL
Mililani, HI
Murrieta, CA
Waterloo, IA
Pacifica, CA
Auburn, NY
Wolcott, CT
North Liberty, IA
Ottawa, OH
Springfield, MO
Bay City, Ml
Dickinson, ND

N Las Vegas, NV
Bend, OR
Dublin, CA
Glendale, AZ
San Jose, CA
Moreno Valley, CA
Scotia, NE
Woodland, CA
Tacoma, WA
Risingsun, OH
Pearland, TX
Longmont, CO
New Ulm, MN
Stockton, CA
Loris, SC
Hesperia, CA
Waterbury, CT
Twinsburg, OH
Cynthiana, KY

Entries Winnings

10 $10.00
5 $10.00
10 $10.00
4 $10.00
20 $10.00
5 $10.00
5 $10.00
5 $10.00
5 $10.00
10 $10.00
10 $10.00
10 $10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
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T3

226
163
145
186
210
172
170
216
158
160
184
177
198
176
189
186
182
171
202
170
164
153
158
202
168
179
151
168
181
181
177
177
186
218
171
181
164
168
228
276
173
177
138
203
204
164
154
163
178
187
204
170
179
170
196
158
161
187
152
146
118
211

T2

149
171
180
173
164
178
177
179
211
126
182
222
196
225
167
165
221
177
180
209
169
231
162
160
178
166
192
195
165
169
182
204
181
201
171
183
213
150
170
176
211
144
179
158
177
168
147
163
172
225
169
178
224
170
167
173
158
179
160
200
162
177

T1

182
161
140
158
164
174
162
167
160
165
132
137
180
175
140
176
179
134
142
195
168
133
148
163
187
148
139
200
172
159
179
118
157
162
164
206
175
136
128
165
181
146
161
158
167
149
134
155
181
153
125
160
196
178
182
154
130
150
146
154
135
184
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NAME

Thomsen, Scott
Tillman, Charles Il
Timmons, Rick D
Tisko, John J
Tomlinson, Robert
Trimarchi, Tony
Vargas, Felix
Vizdal, Bob

Wark, Richard Jr
Warzee, Eddy J
Wayne, Richard
Weaver-Purdy, Elaine
Weise, Dennis
Wilkerson, Curtis
Williams, Dale
Williams, Delois
Yannaras, Gus
Thomas, Dennis
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Hometown

Sumter, SC
White Hall, MD
Broken Arrow, OK
Troy, NY

Aurora, CO

Las Vegas, NV
Sacramento, CA
St John, IN

Troy, NY

Sonora, CA
Westland, Ml

Las Vegas, NV
Menifee, CA
Fountain Valley, CA
Beaumont, TX
Lansing, KS
Waukesha, WI
Punta Gorda, FL

Entries Winnings

28
10
139
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o
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$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$5.00

T3

167
187
154
266
188
179
172
158
170
184
160
161
178
188
148
147
170
156

T2

166
166
156
213
167
210
159
155
186
178
154
193
172
153
205
170
168
138

T1

140
178
189
178
171
177
168
145
91

169
157
143
146
143
156
182
187
189



